Zone 6 Membership Survey Results

In March a survey was distributed to Zone 6 Membership and 44 members filled out the survey.
The following are the results from those responses.

1. How far would you travel to attend a meeting?

DISTANCE TO TRAVEL FOR MEETING

3+ Hours
7%

2-3 Hours

11% 0-1 Hour

32%

1-2 Hours
50%



2. How long should our meetings be? (Choose all that apply)

Meeting Length

Virtual (Full day)
1%

Virtual (Half day)
39%

In-person (One-day)
51%

In-person (Two-day)
9%



3. How much are you willing and able to spend on a registration fee to attend a Zone Meeting?

REGISTRATION COST

$200+
$150-$199.99 5%

14% $0-$49.99

$100-$149.99
16%

$50-$99.99
45%



4. If we offered a group rate for registration, would this encourage more attendance from both
members and non-members within your organization?

GROUP REGISTRATION RATE

5. Would you prefer Zone Meetings to be held? (Choose all that apply)

TYPE OF MEETING

In-person only
20%

Virtual only
3%

Rotate between in-
person and virtual
46%



6. What topics would you like to see at our Zone Meetings? (Choose all that apply)

TOPICS FOR ZONE MEETINGS

Other (please specify)

3% \
Municipal Ethics 13% /

Access and Privacy
12%

Elections 9%

Council-Staff
Relations 14%
Meeting
Administration 11%

Innovations and
Continuous
Improvement 11%

Municipal Finances 8%

Records and
Information
Management 13%

Infrastructure and
Public Works 6%

Other Topics were:

e Cgaming and/or lottery licesnses

e MA Section 106 Bonusing

e High level Planning, Information Technology (policy related)
e All of the above!!

e Ethics

e Grant writing

e Succession Planning, Leadership Development



7. What are you looking for in a Zone Meeting? (Choose all that apply)

WHAT ARE YOU LOOKING FOR IN A ZONE MEETING?

Networking 21%

Innovations and
Continuous
Improvement 6%

Interactive
Discussions 17%

AMCTO Professional

0,
Development 13% Zone Business 5%

AMCTO Updates 11% Municipal Finances

7%




